
FULL MONK

VEGGIE MONK

LITTLE MONK

VEGGIE LITTLE MONK

SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS

SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL

BUILD YOUR OWN BAP

TOAST

BACON, EGG & AVOCADO

VEGGIE BACON, EGG & AVOCADO

BEANS ON TOAST

ADD ITEM

2 x sausages, 2 x bacon rashers, fried egg, mushrooms, 
fried potato, grilled tomato, baked beans, 1x toast 

2 x veggie sausages, 2 x veggie bacon rashers, fried egg, 
mushrooms, fried potato, grilled tomato, baked beans, 1x toast 

Scrambled eggs, 1 x bacon, 1x toast

Scrambled eggs, 1 x veggie bacon, 1x toast

Salmon & scrambled eggs on a bagel

Salmon & cream cheese on a bagel

1 x Bacon, 1 x fried egg on toast with avocado

1 x Veggie bacon, 1 x fried egg on toast with avocado

2x toast loaded with beans & topped with grated cheese

Your choice of egg, bacon or sausage in a bap
x 1 item 
x 2 items
x 3 items

x 2 slices of toast served with jam, marmalade or honey

Sausage
Bacon

Egg
Toast

£10.00

£10.00

£6.00

£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£4.00

£4.00
£5.00
£6.00

£2.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.50

GLUTEN-FREE BREAD AVAILABLE


