

SERVED UNTIL 12PM

GLUTEN-FREE BREAD AVAILABLE FULL MONK	
2 x sausages, 2 x bacon rashers, fried egg, mushrooms, fried potato, grilled tomato, baked beans, 1x toast	£10.00
VEGGIE MONK 2 x veggie sausages, 2 x veggie bacon rashers, fried egg, mushrooms, fried potato, grilled tomato, baked beans, 1x toast	£10.00
LITTLE MONK Scrambled eggs, 1 x bacon, 1x toast	£6.00
VEGGIE LITTLE MONK Scrambled eggs, 1 x veggie bacon, 1x toast	£6.00
SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS Salmon & scrambled eggs on a bagel	£8.00
SALMON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL Salmon & cream cheese on a bagel	£8.00
BACON, EGG & AVOCADO 1 x Bacon, 1 x fried egg on toast with avocado	£8.00
VEGGIE BACON, EGG & AVOCADO 1 x Veggie bacon, 1 x fried egg on toast with avocado	£8.00
BEANS ON TOAST 2x toast loaded with beans & topped with grated cheese	£4.00
BUILD YOUR OWN BAP Your choice of egg, bacon or sausage in a bap	
x 1 item x 2 items x 3 items	£4.00 £5.00 £6.00
TOAST x 2 slices of toast served with jam, marmalade or honey	£2.00
ADD ITEM Sausage	£1.00
Bacon Toast Egg	£1.00 £1.00 £0.50